Degree & Course Name :

BANGALORE UNIVERSITY

Bangalore 560 056,Karnataka State
1ST CALL - KARNATAKA AND BU STUDENTS - OMINI BUS PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (SUBJECT TO CHANGE) FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023

P.G. DIPLOMA COURSES - BUDDHIST STUDIES

o o Q % " Degree Total Optionals Cognate Subject Languages -

o | £ S £ x| & 2| 5 |8 5 e
= = S = 8 $1 5|92 22| o |2 o o o o o o o 2 £ 8 &
= < © o B c 9) = > 38| £ o |g 2 x | S ® 2 x & 8 @2 x & 8 L2l x| & 23> S
7 g S 25 Sl s | 2| 5| 2 5 |58 [25| © 58 |25 & |z5s| 25| & |&s|25| & 5 O i

e 5 s < o | 5> s |8 |25 |=2| ¢ |23 |== S 25|22 ¢ [25|22| ¢ s

< Q 3 O > O O O O O O a
1 1.00 509162 | GOWTHAMIBAI F| SC | KA | BU BA [2021| 360 | 400 | 90.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 | 360 | 400 | 90.000 data not found
( application)
2 2.00 509126 | VENKATARAYA M| SC | KA | BU B.A |2020( 4082 | 5200 | 78.500 | 864 1000 86.400 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000
3 3.00 509124 | GOWRISHA V M| SC | KA | BU |B.COM|2018| 3450 | 4600 | 75.000| 3450 4600 75.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000
4 4.00 509089 | BHASKAR M| SC | KA | BU BCOM |2020| 2595 | 3500 | 74.143 | 2284 3100 73.677 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 HK
5 5.00 509048 | SUBRAMANIH A M| SC [ KA | BU |BCOM|2020| 3408 | 4600 | 74.087 [ 2558 3400 75.235 0 0 0.000 | 517 | 800 | 64.625
6 6.00 509050 | SRIKANTHAV M| SC | KA | BU |BCOM|2020| 3381 | 4600 | 73.500| 2509 3400 73.794 0 0 0.000 | 544 | 800 | 68.000
7 7.00 509046 | CHENDAPPA M| SC | KA | BU BCOM |2020| 3348 | 4600 | 72.783 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 HK
8 8.00 509152 | PRAJWAL R M| SC | KA | BU BCOM |2020| 3327 | 4600 | 72.326 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000
9 9.00 509155 | SOUNDARYAKR F| SC | KA | BU BA [2021| 3716 | 5200 | 71.462 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000
10| 1000 | 509147 | RAMESHA G M| SC | KA | BU BA [2019| 3576 | 5200 | 68.769 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000
1 11.00 | 508972 | SRINIVASAV M M| SC | KA | BU BCOM |2020| 3128 | 4600 | 68.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 | 503 | 800 | 62.875
121 1200 | 509076 | MURTHY R M| SC | KA | BU |BACHE|2018| 3112 | 4600 | 67.652 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000
LOR
OF
MANA
GEME
NT
STUDI
ES
13| 13.00 | 509139 | ARUNKUMAR K M| SC | KA | BU BBA/B [2020| 3111 | 4600 | 67.630 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000
BM
141 1400 | 508917 | SHIVAPRASAD N M| ST | KA | BU BA [2019| 3482 | 5200 | 66.962 | 2762 4200 65.762 0 0 0.000 | 520 | 800 | 65.000
15| 1500 | 509166 | ANILKUMAR V M| SC | KA | BU BE/BT |2018| 658 [ 1000 | 65.800 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000
ECH
16 | 16.00 | 508937 | ANILKUMAR A N M| SC | KA | BU BA [2019| 3414 | 5200 | 65.654 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000
171 17.00 | 509040 | MOHANKUMAR BS M| SC | KA | BU BA [2020| 3387 | 5200 | 65.135( 3387 5200 65.135 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000
18 | 18.00 | 509164 | RANIT F| ST | KA | BU [BCOM|2019| 2957 | 4600 | 64.283 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 | 2957 | 4600| 64.283
191 19.00 | 509053 | JAGADISHA V M| SC | KA | BU B.A |2015| 2056 | 3200 | 64.250| 1590 2400 66.250 0 0 0.000 | 466 | 800 | 58.250
20 | 20.00 | 509125 | SATHISHAK M| SC | KA | BU B.A |2014| 2044 | 3200 | 63.875| 1588 2400 66.167 0 0 0.000 | 456 | 800 | 57.000
211 21.00 | 509018 | PRASHANTHA D M| SC | KA | BU BA |[2016| 2013 | 3200 | 62.906 1579 2400 65.792 0 0 0.000 | 434 | 800 | 54.250
22 | 2200 | 509041 | SANTHOSHA M M| SC | KA | BU BA |[2018| 2006 | 3200 | 62.688 | 2006 3200 62.688 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000

System generated report and signature is not required.

02/06/2023 11:31:10




Degree & Course Name :

BANGALORE UNIVERSITY

Bangalore 560 056,Karnataka State
1ST CALL - KARNATAKA AND BU STUDENTS - OMINI BUS PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (SUBJECT TO CHANGE) FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023

P.G. DIPLOMA COURSES - BUDDHIST STUDIES

o o 9 % o Degree Total Optionals Cognate Subject Languages -
o < £ = x| 2] 2 X & g £
2 < _§ 5 8 31 s |2 I% 3| 5 o ge] ) ° ) 3o ) o > £ < T
— c © 0 g | 2 5| 23| £ S [22 | x2| & 22 x 9 2 22| x¢ 2 22| x2| £ g 3 &
n © O o "(E XS c = > — = o = c = o = c = o = c = T = c = g Q
o = EZ ol § g S 0| = T |88 |S O @ T S S S @ T8 | =@ @ T8 |=S6® @ [0 o
) 2 S © £ 128 =| £ =5 = £ =5 = 2 = = g S
< o e} o o o o n
23 23.00 509146 | AMARANARAYANASWAMY S M| SC KA BU BA |2015] 2192 | 3500 | 62.629 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 | 447 800 | 55.875
24 | 24.00 509013 | RAMACHANDRAPPA N M| SC | KA BU BCOM |2019| 2837 | 4600 | 61.674 | 2274 3650 62.301 0 0 0.000 | 468 | 800 | 58.500
25 | 25.00 509150 | BASAVARAJA M| SC | KA BU ([B.COM (2020 2832 | 4600 | 61.565 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 HK
26 | 26.00 509079 | NANJUNDA C M| ST | KA BU B.A |2018| 3179 | 5200 | 61.135| 3179 5200 61.135 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000
27 | 27.00 509067 | ASHAN F | SC | KA BU B.A |2014( 1888 | 3200 | 59.000 | 1478 2400 61.583 0 0 0.000 | 410 [ 800 | 51.250
28 | 28.00 508976 | MANJULA R F | SC | KA BU MA IN (2022 2385 | 4600 | 51.848 | 2385 4600 51.848 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000
PHILO
SOPHY

System generated report and signature is not required.

02/06/2023 11:31:10




BANGALORE UNIVERSITY
Bangalore 560 056,Karnataka State

1ST CALL - KARNATAKA AND BU AUTONOMUS COLLEGE STUDENTS - OMINI BUS PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (SUBJECT TO CHANGE) FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023

Degree & Course Name :

P.G. DIPLOMA COURSES - BUDDHIST STUDIES

o o 9 % o Degree Total Optionals Cognate Subject Languages Py
o | % €z > | & 25| X |8 z 2
c — — —
3 E XS] s S 3 S g g Q| o o gl S °© S gel S gl > E g ©
— c © 0 g | 2 5| 23| £ S [22 | x2| & 22 x 9 2 22| x¢ 2 22| x2| £ g 3 &
o o o O +— > — = T = c = T — c Fen—— O = c = T = c = U]
@ & = E S Ol 8 £ Sa| £ ¢ |88 |s&| @ T © S & o) T8 | S o) T 8|ss| @ g 9 12
g s < & G L =3 = ¢ |=3 = e |=3 = ¢ [=5|°=]| ¢ S
< o e} o o o o n
29 | 29.00 509016 | ARUN KUMAR D M| SC | KA BU B.SC |2020( 3287 | 4800 | 68.479| 1047 1500 69.800 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 AUTO
30 | 30.00 508926 | PUNITH G M| SC | KA BU B.SC (2020 3210 | 4800 | 66.875| 971 1450 66.966 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 AUTO
31| 31.00 508961 | MADHU N M| SC | KA BU BSC |2018| 2815 | 4750 [ 59.263 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 AUTO
32 | 32,00 509047 | GAJENDRA M M| SC | KA BU BSC |2019| 2679 | 4750 | 56.400 | 2089 3700 56.459 0 0 0.000 | 428 [ 800 | 53.500 | AUTO

System generated report and signature is not required.

02/06/2023 11:31:10




BANGALORE UNIVERSITY
Bangalore 560 056,Karnataka State

1ST CALL - KARNATAKA AND HYDERABAD KARNATAKA STUDENTS - OMINI BUS PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (SUBJECT TO CHANGE) FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023

Degree & Course Name :

P.G. DIPLOMA COURSES - BUDDHIST STUDIES

o o 9 % o Degree Total Optionals Cognate Subject Languages -
o | % £ £ sl 2| & 2<|a |8 5 g
2 < S 5 8 31 s |2 2| o o o ) ° ) 3o ) ge) > E 2 @
— c © 0 g | 2 5| 23| £ c (22 | x2| & 22 x 2 2 22| x¢ 2 22| x2| £ g 3 &
wn © O o "(E O c = > [ rang— o = [ = o = [ = o = [ pan—— o = [ = g Q
o = € o o g mn| £ T |88 |S O @ T S S S @ T8 | =@ @ T8 |=S6® @ [0 o
Q c < O S o ) et O 5 O et O 5 O o
o (@] 2 § ud § 2 o 2 § o 2 § o
< = a) E > O o O I3 O I O o a3
33 4.00 509089 | BHASKAR M| SC | KA BU BCOM (2020 2595 | 3500 | 74.143 | 2284 3100 73.677 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 HK
34 7.00 509046 | CHENDAPPA M| SC | KA BU BCOM [2020| 3348 | 4600 | 72.783 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 HK
35 | 25.00 509150 | BASAVARAJA M| SC | KA BU B.COM |2020 | 2832 | 4600 | 61.565 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 HK
36 | 34.00 509054 | MANJUNATH M| ST | KA |OUWK (B.COM |2021| 3601 | 4400 | 81.841| 3322 4000 83.050 0 0 0.000 | 279 400 | 69.750 HK
37 | 36.00 508936 | SRIKANTHANAIK T M| SC | KA [OUWK | B.A [2019| 2931 | 3800 | 77.132| 2197 2800 78.464 0 0 0.000 | 734 | 1000| 73.400 HK
38 | 37.00 509118 | T NAGARAJ M| SC | KA |OUWK | B.A |2019| 2578 | 3500 | 73.657 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 HK
39 | 39.00 508977 | RAJASHEKHARNAYAK M| ST | KA [OUWK | B.A [2020| 2401 | 3400 | 70.618 | 1615 2200 73.409 0 0 0.000 | 786 | 1200| 65.500 HK
40 | 40.00 509167 | GOWTHAMI F | ST | KA |OUWK BA (2021 3570 | 5200 | 68.654 | 2079 2800 74.250 0 0 0.000 | 1491 | 2400| 62.125 HK data not
fouund
411 41.00 508997 | BALASWAMI M| SC | KA |OUWK | B.A |2019| 2360 | 3500 | 67.429| 1693 2500 67.720 0 0 0.000 | 667 | 1000| 66.700 HK
42 | 42.00 508959 | HANUMANTA M| SC | KA [OUWK BA 12020 2285 | 3500 | 65.286 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 HK
43 | 46.00 509113 | BASAVARAJ M| SC | KA |OUWK |BACHE|2017| 630 | 1000 | 63.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 HK
LOR
OF
ENGIN
EERIN
G

System generated report and signature is not required.

02/06/2023 11:31:10




BANGALORE UNIVERSITY °
A Bangalore 560 056,Karnataka State
—==="1ST CALL - KARNATAKA AND UNIVERSITIES WITHIN KARNATAKA STUDENT - OMINI BUS PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (SUBJECT TO CHANGE) FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023

Degree & Course Name : P.G. DIPLOMA COURSES - BUDDHIST STUDIES

o o 9 % o Degree Total Optionals Cognate Subject Languages -
o | £ £z |8l 2| a |8 3 ¢
2 < S 5 8 31 s |2 2| o o o ) ° ) 3o ) ge) > E 2 @
— c © 0 g | & 5| 23| £ S [22 | x2| & 22 x 9 2 22| x¢ 2 22| x2| £ 2 3 g
n © O Q © O c = > — = O = c = = T — c = O = c = O — c = g U]
o = EZ ol § g S 0| = T |88 |S O @ T S S S @ T8 | =@ @ T8 |=S6® @ [0 o
) 2 S © L =2 =| 2 = 35 = ° =35 = ° =35 =| 2 S
< Q 3 O e o O O 2 O o a
44 | 33.00 509154 [ SANTOSHP N M| SC | KA |OUWK | BCOM |2022| 3877 | 4600 | 84.283 | 3877 4600 84.283 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000
45 | 34.00 509054 | MANJUNATH M| ST | KA |OUWK [B.COM |2021| 3601 | 4400 | 81.841| 3322 4000 83.050 0 0 0.000 | 279 | 400 | 69.750
46 | 35.00 509165 | ADILAKSHMI CG F | SC | KA [OUWK |B.COM |2021| 3588 | 4600 | 78.000| 2300 3050 75.410 0 0 0.000 | 1288 [ 1550| 83.097
471 36.00 508936 | SRIKANTHANAIK T M| SC | KA |OUWK | B.A |2019| 2931 | 3800 | 77.132| 2197 2800 78.464 0 0 0.000 | 734 | 1000| 73.400
48 | 37.00 509118 | T NAGARAJ M| SC | KA |OUWK | B.A |2019| 2578 | 3500 | 73.657 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000
49 | 38.00 508989 | SAVIRAJ M| SC | KA |OUWK | BA.AR |2015| 2477 | 3500 | 70.771 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000
TS
50 | 39.00 508977 | RAJASHEKHARNAYAK M| ST | KA |OUWK | B.A 2020 2401 | 3400 | 70.618 | 1615 2200 73.409 0 0 0.000 | 786 | 1200| 65.500
51 | 40.00 509167 | GOWTHAMI F | ST | KA |OUWK | BA (2021 3570 | 5200 | 68.654 | 2079 2800 74.250 0 0 0.000 | 1491 [ 2400| 62.125 data not
fouund
52 | 41.00 508997 | BALASWAMI M| SC | KA |OUWK | B.A |2019| 2360 | 3500 | 67.429| 1693 2500 67.720 0 0 0.000 | 667 | 1000| 66.700
53 | 42.00 508959 | HANUMANTA M| SC | KA |OUWK | BA |2020| 2285 | 3500 | 65.286 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000
54 [ 43.00 509163 | ANKITHA.C F | SC | KA [OUWK | BA [2021| 3368 | 5200 | 64.769 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 | 3368 | 5200| 64.769 data not
fouund
95 | 44.00 509064 | VARADARAJU CV M| SC | KA |OUWK | BSC |2021| 3009 | 4700 | 64.021 | 2394 3650 65.589 0 0 0.000 | 447 | 800 | 55.875
56 | 45.00 508991 [ SUNITHAHH F | A | KA [OUWK | BBM [2021 64 100 [ 64.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 64 100 | 64.000
S7 | 46.00 509113 | BASAVARAJ M| SC | KA |OUWK |BACHE|2017| 630 | 1000 | 63.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000
LOR
OF
ENGIN
EERIN
G
58 | 47.00 509037 | MAMATHAKT F | SC | KA |OUWK [ B.A (2015 877 | 1500 | 58.467 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000

02/06/2023 11:31:10

System generated report and signature is not required.




BANGALORE UNIVERSITY
Bangalore 560 056,Karnataka State

=41ST CALL - KARNATAKA AND UNIVERSITIES WITHIN KARNATAKA STUDENT - OMINI BUS PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (SUBJECT TO CHANGE) FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023

Degree & Course Name : P.G. DIPLOMA COURSES - BUDDHIST STUDIES
§ o % - g @ Degree Total Optionals Cognate Subject Languages % "
) [ = c [ > = =2 5 ] ] El_) [
3 < 9 s S 3 S g ol 5 o °© > °© > gl > gl S g2 T
< o = c ) = o c S | 0 < O © 0 O x @ © 0 © < O © w0 @ © S5 9 =
%) S 3] 2 a [ < %) 22| 5 c |= £ T x| © = £ T i c = £ T i c < S|z x| € Ec:) [3)
T = E o Ol 8 I= Sn| £ ¢ |68 |sc| @ T T S © o) T8 | = ® o) T8 |s s @ @ 14
g s < s | - g L =3 = ¢ |=3 = e |=3 = ¢ |=28|°=]| § =
[0} [0} [0} [0}
< o e} o o o o n

System generated report and signature is not required.

02/06/2023 11:31:10




